Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Newton - (854488) - Skipton Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

30.35
1:06.72
2:24.37

35.46
1:24.10

35.71
1:18.24

2:49.74

SC Time

29.37
1:03.72
2:22.50

45.78
1:42.53

33.66
1:15.91

35.66
1:17.72
2:44.84

2:49.42

to SC

29.70
1:05.50
2:21.90

34.90
1:23.20

35.10
1:17.20

2:47.80

Converted
to LC

30.10
1:05.00
2:24.90

46.50
1:43.80

34.20
1:16.90

36.20
1:18.70
2:46.90

2:51.70

LC WA
Pts

470
465
477
327
287
425
393
381

SC WA
Pts

475
490
463
237
224
379
360
355
352
375
372

Date

28/02/16
12/04/15
02/04/16
11/05/13
11/05/14
28/02/16
12/05/13
11/05/13

Date

05/11/16
17/07/16
12/12/15
26/04/14
22/06/14
16/10/16
16/10/16
16/10/16
18/07/15
28/07/13
13/12/15

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sunderland
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Shipley
Shipley
Shipley

Licence

NE160070
NW150006
NW160009
NE3219
EM4356
NE160070
NE3219
NE3219

License

NE162070
NE160765
NE151702
NE4181

NE4183

NE162072
NE162072
NE162072
NE150916
NE3328

NE151702
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Level

Level
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