Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Newton - (854488) - Skipton Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	30.35	29.70	470	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE160070	1
100 Freestyle	1:06.72	1:05.50	465	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	NW150006	1
200 Freestyle	2:24.37	2:21.90	477	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	NW160009	1
50 Butterfly	35.46	34.90	327	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	NE3219	1
100 Butterfly	1:24.10	1:23.20	287	11/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM4356	3
50 Backstroke	35.71	35.10	425	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE160070	1
100 Backstroke	1:18.24	1:17.20	393	12/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	NE3219	1
200 Backstroke	2:49.74	2:47.80	381	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	NE3219	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.37	30.10	475	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	NE162070	2
100 Freestyle	1:03.72	1:05.00	490	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	NE160765	3
200 Freestyle	2:22.50	2:24.90	463	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley	NE151702	3
50 Breaststroke	45.78	46.50	237	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	NE4181	3
100 Breaststroke	1:42.53	1:43.80	224	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE4183	3
50 Butterfly	33.66	34.20	379	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	NE162072	2
100 Butterfly	1:15.91	1:16.90	360	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	NE162072	2
50 Backstroke	35.66	36.20	355	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	NE162072	2
100 Backstroke	1:17.72	1:18.70	352	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley	NE150916	3
200 Backstroke	2:44.84	2:46.90	375	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	NE3328	3
200 Individual Medley	2:49.42	2:51.70	372	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley	NE151702	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS